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National Student Services, Inc.
College Student Personal Property Insurance

Student Personal Property Plan

U.S. Owned
& Operated

Insuring
Personal
Property....

Since
1971

Every day, college students like yours experience loss of personal property due to accidental damage, theft, and more!  The 
Student Personal Property Plan protects your student from these losses and is off icially recognized at over 2,000 colleges and 
universities in the United States.

Think your student is covered under your Homeowner’s Policy? Check again!
NSSI covers your student worldwide; on and off campus with low deductibles that allow you to claim even the 
smallest of items.  Share our policy with your insurance agent and you’ll see that most recommend our product to 
ease the financial strain from property loss.

Clothing
Coats, shoes,
jeans, shirts, etc.

Furniture
Chairs, tables,
sofas, beds, etc.

Sports Equipment
Bicycles*,
skateboards, etc.

Music Equipment
Guitars, violins,
keyboards, etc.

Photographic
Equipment
Cameras, lenses, etc.

Linens
Sheets, towels,
blankets, etc.

School Supplies
Textbooks,
calculators, etc.

Electronics
TVs, blu-ray players,
game consoles, etc.

Appliances
Refrigerators,
microwaves, etc.

Mobile Devices
Cell phones, tablets,
e-readers, etc.

Computers
Laptops, desktops,
printers, etc.

Jewelry*
Rings, watches,
etc.

*For bicycles or jewelry, coverage limited up to $1000 per claim.

To learn more information, please visit our website or call our
helpful Customer Service Reps:

Protect your
investment with
National Student
Services!

Losses Covered
Spills & Liquid Submersion

Cracked Screens & Accidental Damage

Fire, Flood  & Natural Disasters

Power Surge by Lightning

Vandalism & Theft

We cover college-level students
anywhere they go WORLDWIDE!

Laptops, tablets, smartphones,
textbooks, and more covered
under one policy!

Property Covered



Coverage Amount
(Replacement Cost)

$2,000.00

$4,000.00

$5,000.00

$6,000.00

$7,000.00

$8,000.00

$9,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

Worldwide Covered Losses: Accidental damage, theft, fire, flood, natural disaster and power surge due to lightning.

General
Annual Premium
$100 Deductible

General
Annual Premium
$50 Deductible

$90.00

$128.00

$163.00

$191.00

$248.00

$276.00

$293.00

$221.00

$104.00

$83.00

$120.00

$239.00

$267.00

$286.00

$212.00

$94.00

$153.00

$179.00

FLORIDA ONLY
Annual Premium
$50 Deductible

FLORIDA ONLY
Annual Premium
$100 Deductible

$72.00

$124.00

$156.00

$181.00

$228.00

$246.00

$267.00

$207.00

$91.00

$65.00

$117.00

$220.00

$241.00

$259.00

$202.00

$85.00

$150.00

$175.00

Replacement Cost Coverage Premium Table

Print Application
NSSI is affiliated with

Worth Ave. Group

Choose Your Plan & Deductible
Check the box below for the coverage and deductible you want and that applies to you.

Student Information  (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)    *Required Fields

School State* College/University*

Classification*

Parent/Guardian*

Parent/Guardian E-mail*

Home Address*

City* State* Zip* Home Phone* Cell Phone

(This is where your policy declaration and booklet will be sent.)

Student’s Name*

FR              SO              JR              SR              Grad

Payment Information Method of Payment
Check/Money Order Enclosed (Make payable to NSSI)

Charge to my card:

Visa            MasterCard            American Express            Discover

Acct. No.

CCV#

THE EFFECTIVE DATE IS 24 HOURS AFTER THE POSTMARK DATE.  
If you would like for the policy to start at a later date, what date?

NOTE: A 30 day waiting period is required on accidental damage claims for new 
enrollees.

*$5.00 processing fee if ordering online.

Mail completed application to:  National Student Services, Inc.  –  PO. Box 2137  –  Stillwater, OK 74076

NOTE: If you already have a NSSI policy, please renew your existing policy.  Do not apply for a new policy. !

Expiration Date /

Premium Amount
(From the chart above)

Total Amount Due $

$

$

Processing Fee*
*No processing fee for students attending college in the following
states: AR, IN, MD, ME, NJ, RI & SD

Policy Automatic Renewal - Make sure my policy doesn’t 
expire! Please Automatically Renew my Student Protection Plan 
and additional optional memberships next year.

10.00
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