

National Student Services, Inc.

College Student Personal Property Insurance









Student Personal Property Plan

Every day, college students like yours experience loss of personal property due to accidental damage, theft, and more! The **Student Personal Property Plan** protects your student from these losses and is officially recognized at over 2,000 colleges and universities in the United States.

Losses Covered



Spills & Liquid Submersion



Cracked Screens & Accidental Damage



Fire, Flood & Natural Disasters



Power Surge by Lightning



Vandalism & Theft



We cover college-level students anywhere they go **WORLDWIDE!**



Laptops, tablets, smartphones, textbooks, and more covered **under one policy!**



Think your student is covered under your Homeowner's Policy? Check again!

NSSI covers your student worldwide; **on and off campus** with **low deductibles** that allow you to claim even the smallest of items. Share our policy with your insurance agent and you'll see that most recommend our product to ease the financial strain from property loss.

Property Covered



Mobile Devices Cell phones, tablets, e-readers, etc.



Computers Laptops, desktops, printers, etc.



ElectronicsTVs, blu-ray players, game consoles, etc.



School Supplies Textbooks, calculators, etc.



Furniture Chairs, tables, sofas, beds, etc.



Appliances Refrigerators, microwaves, etc.



Sports Equipment Bicycles*, skateboards, etc.



Music Equipment Guitars, violins, keyboards, etc.



Photographic Equipment Cameras, lenses, etc.



Clothing Coats, shoes, jeans, shirts, etc.



Linens Sheets, towels, blankets, etc.



Jewelry* Rings, watches, etc.

*For bicycles or jewelry, coverage limited up to \$1000 per claim.

Protect your investment with National Student Services!



To learn more information, please visit our website or call our helpful Customer Service Reps: **\ www.nssi.com \(1-800-256-6774**



Print Application



Choose Your Plan & Deductible

Check the box below for the coverage and deductible you want and that applies to you.

Replacement Cost Coverage Premium Table Worldwide Covered Losses: Accidental damage, theft, fire, flood, natural disaster and power surge due to lightning.					
					Coverage Amount
(Replacement Cost)	Annual Premium \$50 Deductible	Annual Premium \$100 Deductible	Annual Premium \$50 Deductible	Annual Premium \$100 Deductible	
\$2,000.00	\$90.00	\$83.00	\$72.00	\$65.00	
\$3,000.00	\$104.00	\$94.00	\$91.00	\$85.00	
\$4,000.00	\$128.00	\$120.00	\$124.00	\$117.00	
\$5,000.00	\$163.00	\$153.00	\$156.00	\$150.00	
\$6,000.00	\$191.00	\$179.00	\$181.00	\$175.00	
\$7,000.00	\$221.00	\$212.00	\$207.00	\$202.00	
\$8,000.00	\$248.00	\$239.00	\$228.00	\$220.00	
\$9,000.00	\$276.00	\$267.00	\$246.00	\$241.00	
\$10,000.00	\$293.00	\$286.00	\$267.00	\$259.00	
Classification*	SO JR .				
Home Address*					
City*	State * Zip *	Home Phone	e* Cell	Phone	
Payment Information Method of Payment					
Premium Amount (From the chart above) Processing Fee* *No processing fee for students states: AR, IN, MD, ME, NJ, RI & S	\$10.00	Charg	/Money Order Enclosed (Ma e to my card: sa	nerican Express Discover	
States, Any, IN, INID, INIE, INJ, NI & .				n Date /	
Total Amount Due	\$		THE EFFECTIVE DATE IS 24 HOURS AFTER THE POSTMARK DATE. If you would like for the policy to start at a later date, what date?		
1 1 -	ewal - Make sure my policy does ly Renew my Student Protection emberships next year.		rocessing fee if ordering lay waiting period is required on a		